Test Receiver ¸ESPI
The precompliance standard up to 7 GHz
D
a
ta
 s
h
e

ng
e
Ordering information
Order designation Type Order No.
Test Receiver 9 kHz to 3 GHz ¸ESPI3 1142.8007.03
Test Receiver 9 kHz to 7 GHz ¸ESPI7 1142.8007.07
Accessories supplied
Power cable, operating manual, service manual
Options
Preselector/Preamplifier for ¸ESPI
(factory-fitted) ¸ESPI-B2 1129.7498.02
Extended Environmental Specifications
(random vibration 1.9 g RMS, temperature
0°C to 55°C) ¸ESPI-B20 1155.1606.03
Trigger for Coverage Measurements ¸ESPI-K50 1106.4386.02
Rugged Case, Carrying Handle
(factory-fitted) ¸FSP-B1 1129.7998.02
OCXO Reference Frequency ¸FSP-B4 1129.6740.02
TV Trigger and Adjustable RF Power Trigger
(40 dB) for ¸FSP and ¸ESPI ¸FSP-B6 1129.8594.02
Internal Tracking Generator 9 kHz to 3 GHz,
I/Q modulator, for all ¸ESPI models ¸FSP-B9 1129.6991.02
External Generator Control for all
¸ESPI models ¸FSP-B10 1129.7246.02
LAN Interface 100BT for all ¸ESPI models ¸FSP-B16 1129.8042.02
DC Power Supply for Spectrum Analyzers
¸FSP/ESPI ¸FSP-B30 1155.1158.02
Battery Pack for Spectrum Analyzers
¸FSP/ESPI1) ¸FSP-B31 1155.1258.02
Spare Battery Pack for Spectrum Analyzers
¸FSP/ESPI2) ¸FSP-B32 1155.1506.02
Noise Measurement Software ¸FS-K3 1057.3028.02
AM/FM Measurement Demodulator ¸FS-K7 1141.1796.02
Rohde&Schwarz GmbH&Co. KG ⋅ Mühldorfstraße 15 ⋅ 81671 München ⋅ Germ
www.rohde-schwarz.com ⋅ Customer Support: Telephone +49 1805124242